Pool A
Ear Whacks 21 Def
Academics 24 Def
Motion 22 Def
Pool B
Titans 19 Def
Balls 18 Def
Mid Court Crisis 24 Def
Pool C
TOMATO 18 Def
Raqueteers 18 Def
ASOT 21 Def
Pool D
Hit and Run 24 Def
In Leaps & Bounds 18 Def
Casual Sets 19 Def
LADDERS
POOL A

Academics

Ear Whacks

Motion

All up in my Ace

You Hit

New Academics
POOLB

Mid Court Crisis6

Titans

Porcelain Doctors

Rivergardens Parkies

Balls

Motley Crew
POOLC

Raqueteers

Nichols Point PS

Alcheringa Almighties

TOMATO

ASOT

Missed the Point
POOLD

Hit and Run

Casual Sets

Super Heroes Training
In Leaps and Bounds
You Hit again

Reddy Set Go

Corporate Tennis Results 9" November 2017

All up in my Ace 10
New Academics 11
You Hit 15

18 Porcelain Doctors
15 Motley Crew
Rivergardens Parkies 10

Alcheringa Almighties 15
Nichols Point PS 17
Missed the Point 15

Reddy Set Go 10
Super Heroes in Training 12
You Hit again 17

436.36%
182.61%
56.41%
103.03%
65.12%
47.92%
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148.28%
102.70%
125.00%
117.24%
58.97%
70.00%
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136.67%
178.26%
216.67%
58.97%
53.85%
63.64%

o~ b~ b o o

180.77%
172.00%
156.52%
97.14%
51.16%
37.50%
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