

# Corporate Tennis Results 9<sup>th</sup> November 2017

Pool	Α
------	---

Ear Whacks 21	Def	All up in my Ace 10
Academics 24	Def	New Academics 11

Motion 22 Def You Hit 15

### Pool B

Titans	19	Def	18	Porcelain Doctors
Balls	18	Def	15	Motley Crew
Mid Co	urt Crisis 24	Def	River	gardens Parkies 10

Pool C

TOMATO 18 Def Alcheringa Almighties 15
Raqueteers 18 Def Nichols Point PS 17
ASOT 21 Def Missed the Point 15

#### Pool D

	Hit and Run 24	Def	Reddy Set Go 10
--	----------------	-----	-----------------

In Leaps & Bounds 18 Def Super Heroes in Training 12

Casual Sets 19 Def You Hit again 17

# **LADDERS**

### POOL A

Academics	8	436.36%
Ear Whacks	8	182.61%
Motion	6	56.41%
All up in my Ace	4	103.03%
You Hit	0	65.12%
New Academics	0	47.92%

### POOL B

Mid Court Crisis6	148.	28%
Titans	6	102.70%
Porcelain Doctors	4	125.00%
Rivergardens Parkies	4	117.24%
Balls	4	58.97%
Motley Crew	0	70.00%

### **POOL C**

Raqueteers	8	136.67%
Nichols Point PS	6	178.26%
Alcheringa Almightic	es 4	216.67%
TOMATO	4	58.97%
ASOT	4	53.85%
Missed the Point	0	63.64%

# POOL D

Hit and Run	8	180.77%
Casual Sets	8	172.00%
Super Heroes Training	4	156.52%
In Leaps and Bounds	4	97.14%
You Hit again	0	51.16%
Reddy Set Go	0	37.50%